1.00 40  200.0086346A  200.0017  0.00STOLL  DNO-23  CHINA  250.00

1.00 41  795.0086303A  795.0017  0.00SAREE  GA ASIA  1,050.00

1.00 42  450.0083304A  450.0017  0.00SAREE  SATIN MOSS DULL  650.00

1.00 43  2195.0086257A  2,195.0017  0.00SAREE  TISSUEASATIN  3,195.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

69.25

56713.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIFTY-SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  56712.50Total  69348.75